
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

239 
215 
207 
277 
274 
234 
283 
251 
265 
255 
205 
203 
266 
260 

Name 

SELMI Davis 
CHEMERI Jacopo 
FRANCHI Paolo 
IOTTI Marco 
MORCIANO Fabio 
SCIALANGA Luciano 
BARONIO Alan 
MICCI Maurizio 
PARENTE Mario 
LUPI Roberto 
GESI Claudio 
CARUCCI Francesco Vito 
DELLA LATTA Roberto 
GIANNELLI Francesco 

Class 

2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 
2STRK 

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 250/2T 
SUZUKI 250/2T 
SUZUKI 500/2T 
SUZUKI 500/2T 
HONDA 250/2T 
YAMAHA 125/2T 
APRILIA 249/2T 
SUZUKI 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
HONDA 125/2T 
SUZUKI 250/2T 
SUZUKI 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 

Club 

MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 
MEGAN RACING 
AKIRA 1998 
MOTO CLUB REGGIANO 
MONACO 
MONACO 
RIDE TO LIFE 
PERLA DEI MONTI 
BIASSONO FABRIZIO PIROVANO 
GENOVA 
FOLLONICA 
FOLLONICA 
BUSTESE 
PIT STOP PISA 

Best Tm 

1:18.347 
1:20.148 
1:20.385 
1:20.526 
1:23.860 
1:24.471 
1:24.502 
1:24.630 
1:25.436 
1:25.946 
1:26.153 
1:27.088 
1:27.430 
1:33.002 

Diff 

1.801 
2.038 
2.179 
5.513 
6.124 
6.155 
6.283 
7.089 
7.599 
7.806 
8.741 
9.083 

14.655 

Gap 

1.801 
0.237 
0.141 
3.334 
0.611 
0.031 
0.128 
0.806 
0.510 
0.207 
0.935 
0.342 
5.572 

Laps 

5 
14 

6 
13 

4 
5 
6 

12 
12 
12 
12 

5 
8 

11 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 06/07/2024 17:23:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Lorenzo Scandroglio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 4 D 2 STROKES 

Prove Qualifica 2° Turno 

Qualifying started at 16:59:57 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

06/07/2024 17:00 

Orario fine turno: 17:21




